Signature Set Menu

£29.98 per person

Starters
Crispy Aromatic Duck (Minimum 2 person)

or
3 Levels Salt & Chilli Seafood Platter

(A combination of crispy prawns, crispy squid and crab sticks)

Main Course

(Please choose one)

~ Sliced Steak with Teriyaki Sauce on a Sizzling Plate

~ Pan Fried Seabass Fillet with Si Chuan Spicy Sauce

~ Crispy Chicken in Honey Chilli Sauce

~ Roast Duck with Plum Sauce

~ Classic Curry Dish Chicken/Beef/Prawns or Vegetables

~ Chef Special Satay Dish Chicken/Beef/Prawns or Vegetables

~ 3 Levels Black Bean Sauce Chicken/Beef/Prawns or Vegetables

~ Salt & Chilli Chicken

Side Dishes

Boiled Rice, Egg Fried Rice, Chips

Wok Fried Soft Noodles or Udon(£1 Extra)
Salt & Chilli Chips(£1 Extra)

Desserts
Choose one from our dessert menu.



Starters

Crispy Aromatic Duck
Served with spring onion, shredded cucumber, Hoi Sin Sauce and Pancakes

Aromatic Duck Salad
Crispy duck served with lettuce, salad, pine nut and sweet chilli dressing

Japanese Crispy Dumplings

Made with minced chicken breast, cabbage, onion and garlic chives. Served with
our house dipping vinegar

Satay Chicken Skewers

Marinated chicken skewers served with spicy peanut flavoured satay sauce
Crispy Salt &Chilli King Prawns

Jumbo king prawns lightly battered fried in salt and chilli

Crispy Salt &Chilli Squid

Delicious squid lightly battered fried in salt &chilli

Salt &Chilli Ribs ,
Small baby ribs tasty and tender in salt and chilli

Crispy Smoked Shredded Chicken

Garlic smoked marinated chicken strips with Salt and Chilli

Dim Sum

Steamed minced pork and chicken dumpling with chilli soya dip (Allow 12
Vegetable Spring Rolls (V)

Filled with cabbage, carrot and served with a sweet and chilli dip

Salt and Chilli Vegetarian Chicken (V)

Yummy tasty mock chicken made of soy beans

Cantonese Style Ribs

Tender ribs coated with Sweet & Sour sauce with a hint of spicy chilli

£12 Quarter

£23.50 Half
£7.80

£7.20

£7.80

£7.80

£7.20

£7.50

£7.20

£10.20

£6.80

£7.00

£7.80



Main Courses

Roast Duckling with Plum Sauce
Stir-fried Diced Duck with Si Chuan Spicy Sauce
Sliced Steak with home made Teriyaki Sauce on Sizzling Plate

Mixed Seafood on Sizzling Plate
Prawns, Scallops and Squid cooked with fresh ginger and spring onion on a
sizzling plate

Honey Chilli Crispy Chicken
Finely shredded, deep fried and served in a honey, fresh chilli and garlic sauce

Chef Special Curry Chicken/Beef/King Prawns or Assorted Vegetables
The perfect marriage of spices and flavouring to create great curry dishes

Thai Satay Chicken/Beef/King Prawns or Assorted Vegetables
A very famous satay sauce made from a peanut base flavour with coconut,
lemongrass, garlic and chilli

Dong Po Pork Belly
Slow braised pork shank that literally melts in the mouth

Pan Fried Seabass Fillets with Sichuan Spicy Sauce

Sweet & Sour Chicken Hong Kong Style

Crispy Shredded Chicken in Peking Sauce

Salt and Chilli Shredded Chicken

Salt and Chilli King Prawns/Squid |

Chef Special Black Bean Sauce Dishes Beef/Chlcken/Prawn or

Chef Special Si Chuan Sauce Dishes Beef/Chicken/Prawn or

Stir-fried Meat Free Duck with Teriyaki Sauce (V)
Salt & Chilli Meat Free Chicken (V)

Olive and Long Beans Stir-Fried with Spicy Sauce (V)
Aubergine & Tofu Clay Pot in Black Bean Sauce (V)

£17.80
£17.80
£18.80
£18.80

£14.80

(Prawns
add £2)

£14.80
(Prawns
add £2)

£14.80

£18.80

£14.80
£14.80
£14.80
£17.80
£14.80

(Prawns
add £2)

£14.80

(Prawns
add £2)

£14.80
£14.80
£14.80
£14.80



Side Orders

Boiled Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Chips

Salt and Chilli Chips

Wok-fried Udon Noodles

Wok-fried Soft Egg Noodles

Wok-fried Asian PokChoi with CrispyGarlic
Wok-fried Long Beans with Chilli Flakes
Aromatic Duck Fried Rice

Garlic Diced Potato

Extra Sauce (Curry, Satay or Sweet Sour)

Kids Menu

Chicken Fried Rice
Fried Chicken with Chips
Wok Fried Egg Noodles with Chicken

£3.20
£3.40
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£3.40
£2.00

£9.50
£9.50
£9.80



Trio of Mini
Chocolate
Desserts

Classic
Chocolate
Ganache
Pudding

Mango &
Passionfruit
Cheesecake

Banoffee as
Always

Raspberry

Fangipane Tart

for Vegan &
Gluen Free

Vanilla Ice-cream

Dessert Menu

Three little cuties is a
selection of mini desserts
made with Belgian chocolate.
Delicious and visually
impressive! Raspberry White
Chocolate Mousse, Double
Chocolate Mousse and
Orange Chocolate Truffle Tart.

A delicious chocolate pudding
flooded with a rich Belgian
chocolate ganache. Ideally
heated just prior to serving.

A beautiful tropical fashion
cheesecake on a difestive
biscuit base topped with a
layer of mango and
passionfruit ganache.

Creamy rich banana caramel
on a digestive biscuit base
topped with a banana cream.

Healthy yummy on-trend
dessert. A pastry-base filled
with raspberry jam and
almond frangipane.

Two scoops of vanilla ice
cream with your choice of
chocolate or strawberry sauce.

Allergens Eggs,
Gluten/Wheat,
Milk, Soybeans

Allergens Eggs,
Gluten/Wheat,
Milk, Soybeans

Allergens

Gluten/Wheat, Milk

Allergens

Gluten/Wheat, Milk

Allergens Nuts,
Sulphur Dioxide/
Sulphites

Contains milk

£9.80

£8.80

£8.80

£8.80

£8.80

£5.80
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