Signature Set Menu

£29.98 per person

Starters

Crispy Aromatic Duck (Minimum 2 person)
or
3 Levels Salt & Chilli Seafood Platter
(A combination of crispy prawns, crispy squid and crab sticks)

Main Course

(Please choose one)

- ~ Sliced Steak with Teriyaki Sauce on a Sizzling Plate
- ~ Pan Fried Seabass Fillet with Si Chuan Spicy Sauce
- ~ Crispy Chicken in Honey Chilli Sauce
- ~ Roast Duck with Plum Sauce
- ~ Classic Curry Dish Chicken/Beef/Prawns or Vegetables
- ~ Chef Special Satay Dish Chicken/Beef/Prawns or Vegetables
- ~ 3 Levels Black Bean Sauce Chicken/Beef/Prawns or Vegetables
- ~ Salt & Chilli Chicken

Side Dishes

Boiled Rice, Egg Fried Rice, Chips Wok Fried Soft Noodles or Udon(£1 Extra) Salt & Chilli Chips(£1 Extra)

Desserts

Choose one from our dessert menu.

Starters

	040.0
Crispy Aromatic Duck	£12 Quarter
Served with spring onion, shredded cucumber, Hoi Sin Sauce and Pancakes	£23.50 Half
Aromatic Duck Salad Crispy duck served with lettuce, salad, pine nut and sweet chilli dressing	£7.80
Japanese Crispy Dumplings Made with minced chicken breast, cabbage, onion and garlic chives. Served with our house dipping vinegar	£7.20
Satay Chicken Skewers	£7.80
Marinated chicken skewers served with spicy peanut flavoured satay sauce	,a,
Crispy Salt & Chilli King Prawns Jumbo king prawns lightly battered fried in salt and chilli	£7.80
Crispy Salt &Chilli Squid Delicious squid lightly battered fried in salt &chilli	£7.20
Salt &Chilli Ribs Small baby ribs tasty and tender in salt and chilli	£7.50
Crispy Smoked Shredded Chicken Garlic smoked marinated chicken strips with Salt and Chilli	£7.20
Dim Sum Steamed minced pork and chicken dumpling with chilli soya dip (Allow 12	£10.20
Vegetable Spring Rolls (V)	£6.80
Filled with cabbage, carrot and served with a sweet and chilli dip Salt and Chilli Vegetarian Chicken (V)	£7.00
Yummy tasty mock chicken made of soy beans	£7.80
Cantonese Style Ribs	£1.00
Tender ribs coated with Sweet & Sour sauce with a hint of spicy chilli	

Main Courses

Roast Duckling with Plum Sauce	£17.80
Stir-fried Diced Duck with Si Chuan Spicy Sauce	£17.80
Sliced Steak with home made Teriyaki Sauce on Sizzling Plate	£18.80
Mixed Seafood on Sizzling Plate	£18.80
Prawns, Scallops and Squid cooked with fresh ginger and spring onion on a	
sizzling plate	
Honey Chilli Crispy Chicken	£14.80
Finely shredded, deep fried and served in a honey, fresh chilli and garlic sauce	
Chef Special Curry Chicken/Beef/King Prawns or Assorted Vegetables	£14.80
The perfect marriage of spices and flavouring to create great curry dishes	(Prawns
	add £2)
Thai Satay Chicken/Beef/King Prawns or Assorted Vegetables	£14.80
A very famous satay sauce made from a peanut base flavour with coconut,	(Prawns
lemongrass, garlic and chilli	add £2) £14.80
Dong Po Pork Belly Claw brained park short that literally malta in the mouth	£ 14.00
Slow braised pork shank that literally melts in the mouth	£18.80
Pan Fried Seabass Fillets with Sichuan Spicy Sauce	£14.80
Sweet & Sour Chicken Hong Kong Style	£14.80
Crispy Shredded Chicken in Peking Sauce	
Salt and Chilli Shredded Chicken	£14.80
Salt and Chilli King Prawns/Squid	£17.80
Chef Special Black Bean Sauce Dishes Beef/Chicken/Prawn or	£14.80
	(Prawns
	add £2) £14.80
Chef Special Si Chuan Sauce Dishes Beef/Chicken/Prawn or	
	(Prawns add £2)
Of C. LM - A Fore Duels with Technoli Course (V)	£14.80
Stir-fried Meat Free Duck with Teriyaki Sauce (V)	£14.80
Salt & Chilli Meat Free Chicken (V)	£14.80
Olive and Long Beans Stir-Fried with Spicy Sauce (V)	£14.80
Aubergine & Tofu Clay Pot in Black Bean Sauce (V)	£ 14.00

Side Orders

Egg Fried Rice Chips Salt and Chilli Chips Wok-fried Udon Noodles Wok-fried Soft Egg Noodles Wok-fried Asian PokChoi with CrispyGarlic Wok-fried Long Beans with Chilli Flakes Aromatic Duck Fried Rice	£3.20
Salt and Chilli Chips Wok-fried Udon Noodles Wok-fried Soft Egg Noodles Wok-fried Asian PokChoi with CrispyGarlic Wok-fried Long Beans with Chilli Flakes	£3.40
Wok-fried Udon Noodles Wok-fried Soft Egg Noodles Wok-fried Asian PokChoi with CrispyGarlic Wok-fried Long Beans with Chilli Flakes	£3.50
Wok-fried Soft Egg Noodles Wok-fried Asian PokChoi with CrispyGarlic Wok-fried Long Beans with Chilli Flakes	£4.00
Wok-fried Asian PokChoi with CrispyGarlic Wok-fried Long Beans with Chilli Flakes	£4.00
Wok-fried Long Beans with Chilli Flakes	£4.00
	£4.50
Aromatic Duck Fried Rice	£4.50
	£5.00
Garlic Diced Potato	£3.40
Extra Sauce (Curry, Satay or Sweet Sour)	£2.00

Kids Menu

Chicken Fried Rice	£9.50
Fried Chicken with Chips	£9.50
Wok Fried Egg Noodles with Chicken	£9.80

Dessert Menu

Trio of Mini Chocolate Desserts	Three little cuties is a selection of mini desserts made with Belgian chocolate. Delicious and visually impressive! Raspberry White Chocolate Mousse, Double Chocolate Mousse and Orange Chocolate Truffle Tart.	Allergens Eggs, Gluten/Wheat, Milk, Soybeans	£9.80
Classic Chocolate Ganache Pudding	A delicious chocolate pudding flooded with a rich Belgian chocolate ganache. Ideally heated just prior to serving.	Allergens Eggs, Gluten/Wheat, Milk, Soybeans	£8.80
Mango & Passionfruit Cheesecake	A beautiful tropical fashion cheesecake on a difestive biscuit base topped with a layer of mango and passionfruit ganache.	Allergens Gluten/Wheat, Milk	£8.80
Banoffee as Always	Creamy rich banana caramel on a digestive biscuit base topped with a banana cream.	Allergens Gluten/Wheat, Milk	£8.80
Raspberry Fangipane Tart for Vegan & Gluen Free	Healthy yummy on-trend dessert. A pastry-base filled with raspberry jam and almond frangipane.	Allergens Nuts, Sulphur Dioxide/ Sulphites	£8.80
Vanilla Ice-cream	Two scoops of vanilla ice cream with your choice of chocolate or strawberry sauce.	Contains milk	£5.80